Name

Yager, Carl

Yanders, Charles V.
Yarborough, Megan Leigh
Yarbrough, Tinisiah Lynn
Yardley, Clara L.
Yardley, Vincent
Yarrow, Nancy Lee
Yates, Minnie A.

Yates, Walter W., MD
Yeager, Dorr

Yeager, Joyce Fay
Yelek, Antone Louis
Yelek, Magdelena
Yelek, Rose Maria Anson
Yelek, Violet Naomi
Yeoman, Laura Bell
Yeries, Mary Lynn (Huff)
Yerton, Emma B.
Yerton, James H.
Yetter, Esther M.
Yockey, Barbara
Yockey, Steven Bruce
Yocum, Elizabeth
Yocum, Thomas

Yoder, Mayme R.

Yoder, Orra S.

Yost, Conrad D.

Yost, Emma Gertrude
Yost, Leon F.

Yost, Maggie

Yost, Minnie

Yost, William

Yost, William W.

Young, Blanche M.
Young, Clem J.

Young, Daniel Curtis
Young, Edith

Young, Elvira

Young, Harry Jackson
Young, Hazel V.

Young, Joe E.

Young, Joe Marmaduke
Young, Joy

Young, Martha Elizabeth
Young, O. Frank

Birth

12-Mar-1909
Stillborn
28-Apr-1984
24 Jan 1878
13 Mar 1876
5-Jul-1956
19-Feb-1909
11-Feb-1909
stillborn
10-Jan-1933
5-Mar-1909
24-Jan-1909
3-Jan-1943
21 Jan 1902
26-Jan-1909
5-May-1909
28-Nov-1912
22 Sep 1896
16-Mar-1909
27-Apr-1909
21-Aug-1947
26-Jan-1909
21-Jan-1909
6-Mar-1909
28-Feb-1909
24-Feb-1909
14-Mar-1909
23-Mar-1909
83yr 2mo 28da
2-Mar-1909
8-Mar-1909
7-Mar-1909
9 Jan 1897
22-Sep-1918
14-Feb-1961
18-Feb-1909

3-Feb-1904
21-Mar-1909
8-Mar-1909
71yr

3-Mar-1909
4-Mar-1909

Loveland Burial Park
Loveland, Colorado

Death or Burial Date

13-May-1909
20-Feb-1993
28-Apr-1984
15-Aug-1963
12-Sep-1967
19-Aug-1999
6-May-1909
16-Apr-1909
15-Dec-1932
2-Jan-1989
18-May-1909
12-Apr-1909
bu 14 Jun 1994
9-Jul-1989
30-Mar-1909
19-Jun-1977
26-Aug-1992
27-Mar-1978
6-May-1909
14-Mar-1996
31-Jul-1971
4-Apr-1909
2-Apr-1909
6-0Oct-1979
23-May-1909
14-May-1909
4-Jun-1909
20-May-1909
18-0ct-1966
25-May-1909
30-Mar-1909
28-Apr-1909
4-Jan-1988
18-Oct-1997
20-Dec-1981
11-May-1909
22-Jan-1999
7-Dec-1991
31-Mar-1960
24-Apr-1909
23-Jul-1964
31-Dec-1998
22-May-1909
24-May-1909

B
12
38
52
34
40
40
46
29
29
31
41
39
39
39
39
11
51
43
43
37
CB
40
11
11
39
39
38
33
39
38
10
10
33
35
50
45
38
43
40
40
35
35
51
37
37

16
123
55
137
137
125

40
38
44
44
44
44

66
73
73
95

73

93
93
141
22
125
141
15
15
22
15
61
255
114
183
15
15
15
15

84
84

FNRRNWWOARHERNNNR,ONWOD

N
@

A WUNNWARLRWHFEREPLPNPMNWFHEMARLRNNRERNEER

Other
infant; No marker

s/o Dorr Yeager
aka Tony
Cremains

aka Rosi; Cremains

s/s Dora Viva (Yeoman) Myers

Mother

Father

s/s Orra S. Yoder
s/s Mayme R. Yoder

s/s William Yost
s/s Minnie Yost

aka Danny

s/s Walter Young



Loveland Burial Park
Loveland, Colorado

Name Birth Death or Burial Date B L G Other

Young, Ray Alonzo 23 Dec 1898 28-0ct-1976 51 45 1

Young, Reva Mary 27-Mar-1909 8-May-1909 37 84 1

Young, Robert A. 29-Mar-1909 8-Jun-1909 37 84 2

Young, Russell Dean 25-Jul-1930 5-Oct-1992 52 117 2 TSGT US Air Force
Young, Vona M. 18 May 1901 26-0Oct-1986 51 32 1 s/s Harold Young
Young, Walter 70yr 2-Aug-1980 43 183 2 s/s Elvira Young
Younggreen, Erma E. 9-Feb-1909 13-Apr-1909 32 11 3 Wife; American Legion
Younggreen, William T. 7-Feb-1909 10-Apr-1909 32 11 4 Husband; American Legion
Youtsey, Clayton E. 23-Feb-1909 13-May-1909 16 3 2

Youtsey, Sarah Jane 19-Feb-1909 10-May-1909 16 3 1 aka Sadie



